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Noa Bettan
Université de Montréal	
noa.bettan@umontreal.ca

Jamie Cowan
Université de Montréal
jamie.cowan@umontreal.ca

Marie-Sophie Dromer
Université de Montréal
marie-sophie.dromer 
@umontreal.ca

Simon Hamel-Genest
Université McGill /  
McGill University
simon.hg@outlook.com

Dahlia Hodge
Université de Montréal
dahliahodge@gmail.com

Aliosha Hurry
Université McGill /  
McGill University
aliosha.hurry@mail.mcgill.ca

Aaron Gao
Université McGill /  
McGill University
aaron.gao@mail.mcgill.ca

Andrew Harder
Université McGill /  
McGill University
andrew.harder@mail.mcgill.ca

Matthew Boulden
Université McGill /  
McGill University	  
matthew.boulden@mail.mcgill.ca

Véronique Chantigny
Université de Montréal	
veronique.chantigny 
@umontreal.ca

Sarah Dunsky
Université de Montréal	
sarah.dunsky@umontreal.ca

Matthew Goldenberg
Université d’Ottawa  / 
University of Ottawa 
mgold054@uottawa.ca

Apprenez-en davantage sur nos étudiant.es en cliquant sur leurs photos ci-dessous,  
ou contactez-les pour leur poser vos questions au sujet de leur été chez Davies.  

Learn more about our students by clicking on their pictures below, or reach out to them 
to ask about their summer at Davies.
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Andréanne Labonté
Université de Montréal
andreanne.labonte 
@umontreal.ca

Julien Morin
Université de Montréal
julien.morin.1@umontreal.ca

Julia C. Munteanu
Université de Montréal
juliacarole4@gmail.com

Hannah Kirstein
Université McGill /  
McGill University
hannah.kirstein@mail.mcgill.ca

Aria Khiabani
Université McGill /  
McGill University
aria.khiabani@mail.mcgill.ca

Élyse Le Quoc
Université de Montréal	
elyse.lq@gmail.com

Lilian Létourneau
Université de Sherbrooke	  
lilian.letourneau@usherbrooke.ca

Ana Maria Menghes
Université de Montréal	  
ana.menghes@umontreal.ca

Andrea Pavaluca
Université McGill /  
McGill University	  
andrea.pavaluca@gmail.com

Sara Sanabria
Université McGill /  
McGill University	  
sara.sanabria@mail.mcgill.ca

Emilie Vaillancourt
Université McGill /  
McGill University	  
emilie.vaillancourt2 
@mail.mcgill.ca

Zoha Vaseghi
Université de Montréal
zoha.vaseghi@umontreal.ca

Adam Waitzer
Université McGill /  
McGill University
adamwaitzer1@gmail.com

Daniel Wade
Université de Montréal	  
daniel.wade@umontreal.ca

Alexis Verreault
Université de Sherbrooke	  
alexis.verreault@usherbrooke.ca
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Charmaine Strong
Université McGill /  
McGill University	  
charmaine.strong@mail.mcgill.ca

Arnaud Desjardins
Université Laval 
arnaud.desjardins.1@ulaval.ca

Ces étudiant.es n’ont pas encore passé d’été avec nous, mais ils/elles peuvent 
certainement vous renseigner sur le processus de recrutement.  

These students have not yet spent the summer with us, but they can certainly tell you 
about the recruitment process.
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Mélisande Véronneau
UQÀM	  
melisande.veronneau@gmail.com
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Vous avez des questions? Sentez-vous à l’aise de contacter nos stagiaires pour en savoir 
plus sur notre cabinet. Ils se feront un plaisir de partager leur expérience avec vous.

Do you have a question about what life is like at Davies? Feel free to reach out to our 
stagiaires. They’ ll be happy to share their experiences with you.
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Melissa Boder
Université McGill /  
McGill University
mboder@dwpv.com

Arnaud Hoste 
Université de Montréal	
ahoste@dwpv.com

Amélie Racine 
Université McGill /  
McGill University	  
aracine@dwpv.com

Eric White
Université McGill /  
McGill University	
ewhite@dwpv.com

Antoine Dutrisac
Université de Sherbrooke	
adutrisac@dwpv.com

Davies  |  dwpv.com

https://www.dwpv.com/fr/Careers/Student-Program/Montreal/Meet-Our-Students/Melissa-Boder
mailto:mboder%40dwpv.com?subject=
https://www.dwpv.com/fr/Careers/Student-Program/Montreal/Meet-Our-Students/Melissa-Boder
https://www.dwpv.com/fr/Careers/Student-Program/Montreal/Meet-Our-Students/Arnaud-Hoste
mailto:ahoste%40dwpv.com?subject=
https://www.dwpv.com/fr/Careers/Student-Program/Montreal/Meet-Our-Students/Arnaud-Hoste
https://www.dwpv.com/fr/Careers/Student-Program/Montreal/Meet-Our-Students/Amelie-Racine
mailto:aracine%40dwpv.com?subject=
https://www.dwpv.com/fr/Careers/Student-Program/Montreal/Meet-Our-Students/Amelie-Racine
https://www.dwpv.com/fr/Careers/Student-Program/Montreal/Meet-Our-Students/Eric-White
mailto:ewhite%40dwpv.com%20?subject=
https://www.dwpv.com/fr/Careers/Student-Program/Montreal/Meet-Our-Students/Eric-White
https://www.dwpv.com/fr/Careers/Student-Program/Montreal/Meet-Our-Students/Antoine-Dutrisac
mailto:adutrisac%40dwpv.com?subject=
https://www.dwpv.com/fr/Careers/Student-Program/Montreal/Meet-Our-Students/Antoine-Dutrisac
http://www.dwpv.com

